
MEN DEBATE TUESDAY 

(Continued from page one) 

for election of Presidents has been sub 
mitted for Pacific Coast debate, and 
the showing made by the doughnut 
debaters is to be watched in looking 
for material for Varsity men,” said 

Manager Patterson. 
The rooms in the Oregon and Com- 

merce buildings in which the debates 
will be hold and the judges for each 
contest will be announced Monday. 
The judges will be chosen from the 

faculty and the Varsity debaters on 

the campus. 
Any questions will be answered by 

William Hopkins, assistant forensic 
manager, at 1338. 

Following is the schedule for Tues- 

day: 
Negative. Affirmative. 

Oregon Club No. 2 Phi Sigma Pi 
Phi Sigma Pi.Kappa Theta Chi 
Sigma Nu .Friendly Hall 
Sigma Chi .Sigma Alpha Epsilon 
Baelielordon .Beta Theta Pi 
Beta Theta Pi .Chi Psi 
Oregon Club No. 1.Sigma Chi 
Delta Theta Phi .Ore. Club No. 2 

Chi Psi .Oregon Club Nfi. 1 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon ..... 
.Delta Thetfc Phi 

Kappa Theta Chi .Bachelordon 
Phi Gamma Delta .Sigma Nu 
Friendly Hall Phi Gamma Delta 

SIXTY-PIECE BAND TO PLAY 

(Continued from page one) 

Bartholomew last night. “The impor- 
tance of tho band cannot be over- 

emphasized.” 
The matter of uniforms has been de- 

cided upon and band members will ap- 

pear in blue v-necked sweaters, uni- 
form trousers with wrapped leggings 
and Oregon rooter caps. “In order to 

carry out the uniform idea, it> is nec- 

essary that we secure ns many of these 
blue sweaters as possible,” said Cap- 
tain Lewis yesterday, “and we hope 
that men owning those sweaters will be 

willing to loan them to band members 
for the day.” 

A special appeal has been made to 

upperclassmen to take part in tho band, 
and it is reported that a number will 
be on hand to assist. The last re- 

hearsal will be held at the R. O. T. C. 
barracks this morning at 11 o’clock. 
The members are requested to meet, 

at the barracks at 6:30 tonight to play 
in the rally parade. Trucks have been 

provided for them to ride in. 
Tho members will then gather at 11 

o’clock Saturday morning at the bar- 
racks to take part in the day’s pro- 
gram. A special reserved section hns 
been provided for them at the game. 

CLASSIFIED ADS 
>. 

Minimum'ch^nre, t time. 25c; 2 time*, 
4$c; 5 times, $1. Must bo limited to 6 
line*, over this liryit. 5c per lino. Phone 
0$1. or leave copy with Business office of 
Kmkrai.p, in University I’rets. Payment in 
i»4vance. Office hours, 1 to 4 p. m. 

JUST OPEN—Ye Oown Shop. Dreaa- 
b>eking, remodeling, end ready-to-wear 
garment*. Corner Wth end Willemette, 
over Cage Millinery. 

Tu Th * P tf. | 
LOST—Fountain pen, silver pencil! 

and eraser on black ribbon. Onll 917. j 
19-N18. | 

LOST—7-jewoI Wn!tlmm watch, sil 
ver case, somewhere between Villard 
hull and l’hi Delta Theta house; Tubs 
day night. Finder eall 127. Reward. 

21-N19. j 
LOST—Will person who took army i 

rain-coat from Oregon building Wed 
liesday morning please return to jenl-1 
tor. IT K18 I 

The sweetest story ever 

told candy prices back 
to normal. 

FRIDAY 
One Day Only 
Salted Panuts 

17c 
Per Pound 

SATURDAY 
Chocolate Coated 
Molasses Peanut 

Chews 
35c 

Per lb. One Day Only 
OTTO’S 

O. L. K.Vl’FMAN, Prop. 
Cor, 7tli and Willamette St. 

Phone 56 

FORMER SCORES 
Oregon 

0 
Year 
1894 .. 
1895 
1896 _ 

1897 
1898 
1899 _ 

1902 .. 
1903 5 

O. A. 

44 
_ 8 

8 
__ 38 

38 
0 

1904 .... 

1905 .... 

; 1906 .... 

1907 .... 

1908 
1909 .... 

1910 .... 

1912 .... 

'1913 .... 

1914 .... 

1915 .... 

1916 .... 

1917 .... 

1918 .... 

1919 .... 

1920 ;... 

6 
6 
0 
0 
8 

12 
12 
3 

10 
3 
9 

27 
7 

13 
9 
0 

Total 266 88 
Oregon victories .15 
O. A. C. victories 4 
Tie games 5 

THIS YEARS RESULT 
University of Oregon 

U. of 0. 7 
U. of 0. 21 
TT. of O.. 7 
U. of O. .. O 
U. of 0. 7 

Willamette 3 
Pacific 7 
Idaho .. 7 
California 39 
Wash. State .... 7 

Total .42 Total .63 
Oregon Agricultural College 

Oregon Aggies 88|Chemawa 0 

Oregon Aggies 71Multnomah ....[. 7 
Oregon Aggies 54|Willam8tte 0 

Oregon Aggies 
Oregon Aggies 
Oregon Aggies 

24 
.. 7 
.. 3 

Washington 0 
Stanford 14 
Wash. State 7 

Total ..1631 Total .28 

Doughnuts and Sandwiches 
—and other good things for Homecoming, are ready for 

yon here. 

HILTIBRAND’S GROCERY 
Across from The Kappa Sigs 

Preston & Hale 
FOR-. 

ENAMELO PAINTS 
Floor Waxes 

... oi r;Mnq 
857 Willamette St. Eugene 

1 
Mmt 'Em 

.IUO.O.A.C. 
! OREGON ANNUAL HOMECOMlWGl 

HAYWARD FIQI), EUGENE 

Saturday, Nov. 19 
2!10 PI M. ——— 

jPECIAL RAILROAD RATES—St Local Ago* 
ttSOVED SEATS ON SCATS ON SMI: 

**nmi 

Thanksgiving 
Footwear 

•' T ■- fj 

Party Slippers and Oxfords, in Patent, Satin 
and Kid, specially priced for Thanksgiving 
buyers. 

vVf VI H i- r. sni 

$4.85 | 
Black Satin, Patent Oxfords, 1 

Black Kid Pumps, All styles, = 

priced at.$7.85, $6.85, $5.85 

Boys’ and Girls’ 
Shoes and Oxfords 
at Saving Prices. 

Men’s 
Short Boots 

U. S. Brand, special. 

COLLEGE ICE-CREAM 

Sunday Special 
—For— 

HOMECOMING 

Marshmallow Nut 
PHONE 1480 

Orders must be in by 3:00 o’clock 
the day before delivery. 

Eugene Fruit Growers Assn. 
Eighth and Ferry Streets 

Welcome Oregon 
Grads! 
We are still here. 

Duxbak rainproof clothing, Sax- 
onknit sweaters, jerseys and sox. 

Any color, any design. 
Basketball jerseys, pants, shoes 

and stockings. 
Chippewa boots and shoes 

Guns and Ammunition 

Hauser Bros. 
Sporting Goods Dealers 

DRUG 
SERVICE 

The Service of Safety—Surety—Satisfaction 

You are sutv of satisfaction and safety when you trade 

with us. We offer everything which good service can provide. 
We do the best we can to made every transaction so pleasing 
by service you will gladly conic back again. Their fine ser- 

vice is offered to old and young and on special purchase mail 
or telephone orders. 

X 

Carroll Bros. Pharmacy 
783 Willamette St. Eugene, Ore. 

Next Door to McMorran & Washburn 

Home Again—To Win Again 
Eat food any woman would be proud of. It will streng 
then you—help you to buck the team over the line. 

You can get it at 

The Grotto 
712 Willamette 

Ax Billy Department Store 
« 

EXTEND CORDIAL GREET- 
ING TO ALL THE OLD GRAD- 
UATES AND VISITORS FOR 

Homecoming Week 

MAKE THIS STORE YOUR 

HEADQUARTERS WHILE 
HERE. USE OUR PHONES, 
REST ROOM AND CHECK 
YOUR PARCELS, AT STORE. 


