#### MEN DEBATE TUESDAY

(Continued from page one)

for election of Presidents has been submitted for Pacific Coast debate, and the showing made by the doughnut debaters is to be watched in looking for material for Varsity men," said Manager Patterson.

The rooms in the Oregon and Commerce buildings in which the debates will be held and the judges for each contest will be announced Monday. The judges will be chosen from the faculty and the Varsity debaters on the campus.

Any questions will be answered by William Hopkins, assistant forensic manager, at 1338. Following is the schedule for Tues

Negative. Affirmative. Oregon Club No. 2 .. Phi Sigma Pi Phi Sigma Pi .....Kappa Theta Chi Sigma Nu Friendly Hall Sigma Chi .....Sigma Alpha Epsilon ...Beta Theta Pi Bachelordon ....Chi Psi Beta Theta Pi Oregon Club No. 1 ...... Sigma Chi Delta Theta Phi...Ore. Club No. 2 Chi Psi ......Oregon Club No. 1 Sigma Alpha Epsilon

.. Delta Theta Phi Kappa Theta Chi ...... Bachelordon Phi Gamma Delta ......Sigma Nu Friendly Hall ... Phi Gamma Delta

#### SIXTY-PIECE BAND TO PLAY

(Continued from page one)

Bartholomew last night. "The importance of the band cannot be overemphasized."

The matter of uniforms has been de- Oregon Aggies . 7 Multnomah cided upon and band members will ap- Oregon Aggies 54 Willamette ...... pear in blue v-necked sweaters, uni- Oregon Aggies 24 Washington form trousers with wrapped leggings Oregon Aggies .. 7 Stanford ... and Oregon rooter caps. "In order to Oregon Aggies .. 3 Wash. State carry out the uniform idea, it is necessary that we secure as many of these blue sweaters as possible," said Captain Lewis yesterday, "and we hope that men owning these sweaters will be willing to loan them to band members

A special appeal has been made to upperclassmen to take part in the band, and it is reported that a number will be on hand to assist. The last rehearsal will be held at the R. O. T. C. barracks this morning at 11 o'clock. The members are requested to meet at the barracks at 6:30 tonight to play in the rally parade. Trucks have been provided for them to ride in.

The members will then gather at 11 o'clock Saturday morning at the barracks to take part in the day's program. A special reserved section has been provided for them at the game.

### **CLASSIFIED ADS**

Minimum charge, 1 time, 25c; 2 times, 45c; 5 times, \$1. Must be limited to 5 lines, over this limit, 5c per line. Phone 951, or leave copy with Business office of EMERALD, in University Press. Payment in advance. Office hours, 1 to 4 p. m.

JUST OPEN-Ye Gown Shop. Dressmaking, remodeling. and ready-to-wear garments. Corner wth and Willamette, Gage Millinery.

LOST-Fountain pen, silver pencil and eraser on black ribbon. Call 947. 19-N18.

LOST-7-jewel Waltham watch, silver case, somewhere between Villard hall and Phi Delta Theta house; Tuesday night. Finder call 127. Reward

LOST-Will person who took army rain-coat from Oregon building Wed nesday morning please return to jani-



The sweetest story ever told - candy prices back to normal.

> FRIDAY One Day Only Salted Panuts 17c Per Pound

SATURDAY Chocolate Coated Molasses Peanut Chews 35c

Per lb.—One Day Only

OTTO'S

O. L. KAUFMAN, Prop. Cor, 7th and Willamette St. Phone 56

#### FORMER SCORES

Section 2	Understand of the Auto-	DESCRIPTION OF	1000000000		
Year	01		egon O. A		. C
1894		0			16
1895		44			(
1896		8			4
1897		8			26
1898		38			(
1899		38		7 1	(
1902	TW M.I.	0	0.5		(
1903		5	22.4		(
1904		6			8
1905		6			0
1906	b	0			0
1907	CLIEVE	0	9		4
1908	***	8			0
1909		12			0
1910		12	7.7		0
1912	oll I	3	N.V.		0
1913	ULL I	10	F-12	2,7.7 2.	10
1914		3			3
1915		9			0
1916	g et LeeM	27			0
1917		7		4	14
1918	11 CT, 12 CT	13			6
1919		9	and the second	. (6)	0
1920	0	0			0
rotal	m this gride	266		TAM -	88
					-

Oregon victories O. A. C. victories Tie games THIS YEARS RESULT University of Oregon

U. of O. 7 Willamette U. of O. 7 Idaho 0|California U. of O. ..42 Total Oregon Agricultural College Oregon Aggies 68 Chemawa

Total ......163 Total

### Doughnuts and Sandwiches

—and other good things for Homecoming, are ready for you here.

HILTIBRAND'S GROCERY Across from The Kappa Sigs

### Preston & Hale

FOR-

**ENAMELO PAINTS** Floor Waxes

857 Willamette St.

Eugene



**OREGON ANNUAL HOMECOMING** 

HAYWARD FIELD, EUGENE

SPECIAL RAILROAD RATES—See Local Agent

# Thanksgiving Footwear

Party Slippers and Oxfords, in Patent, Satin and Kid, specially priced for Thanksgiving buyers.

Black Kid Pumps, All styles, priced at .......\$7.85, \$6.85, \$5.85

Boys' and Girls' Shoes and Oxfords at Saving Prices.

Men's Short Boots U. S. Brand, special.

Heather Hose. . 98c

he Bootery

J. Hodgson

663 Willamette

Register Bldg.

Mrs. Ruth

#### COLLEGE ICE-CREAM

Sunday Special

-For-HOMECOMING

## Marshmallow Nut

**PHONE** 1480

Orders must be in by 3:00 o'clock the day before delivery.

Eugene Fruit Growers Assn. Eighth and Ferry Streets

# **Welcome Oregon**

We are still here.

**Grads!** 

Duxbak rainproof clothing, Saxonknit sweaters, jerseys and sox. Any color, any design.

Basketball jerseys, pants, shoes and stockings.

Guns and Ammunition

Chippewa boots and shoes

### Hauser Bros.

Sporting Goods Dealers

## **DRUG** SERVICE

The Service of Safety-Surety-Satisfaction

You are sure of satisfaction and safety when you trade with us. We offer everything which good service can provide. We do the best we can to made every transaction so pleasing by service you will gladly come back again. Their fine service is offered to old and young and on special purchase mail or telephone orders.

### Carroll Bros. Pharmacy

783 Willamette St.

Eugene, Ore.

Next Door to McMorran & Washburn

Home Again—To Win Again

Eat food any woman would be proud of. It will strengthen you-help you to buck the team over the line. You can get it at

## The Grotto

712 Willamette

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

## Schaeters Bros. Ax Billy Department Store

EXTEND CORDIAL GREET. ING TO ALL THE OLD GRAD-UATES AND VISITORS FOR

Willarmette Street.

MAKE THIS STORE YOUR **HEADQUARTERS WHILE** HERE. USE OUR PHONES, REST ROOM AND CHECK YOUR PARCELS, AT STORE.